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Boys Slalom Round Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Country     Club   Round 1       Overall    Team  

1   Masui Kotaro JPN   Hosei 1.50/55/18.25  1000.00 
2   Okamura Shuho JPN   Rikkyo 3.50/52   794.87 
3   Ikeda Ryohei JPN   Rikkyo 4.25/49   525.64 
4   Matsuoka Daiki JPN   Keio 2.50/49   435.90 
5   Aoki Mizuki JPN   Keio 2.00/49   410.26 
6   Yamagishi Yota JPN   Rikkyo 5.00/46   256.41 
7   Takuma Michito JPN   Nihon 4.00/46   205.13 
8   Shimizu Haruto JPN   Hosei 3.50/46   179.49 
9   Murase Ko JPN   Gakushuin 2.25/46 1000.00  115.38 
9   Tshubaki Sota JPN   Hosei 2.25/46   115.38 

11   Shimeno Toya JPN   Fukuoka 2.00/46   102.56 
12   Oshiro Hiroto JPN   Fukuoka 1.50/46   76.92 
13   Sekimoto Masaki JPN   Hosei 1.25/46   64.10 
13   Tanaka Neo JPN   Nihon 1.25/46   64.10 
15   Ito Takeru JPN   Kokugakuin 1.00/46 444.44  51.28 
15   Kabeya Taisei JPN   Keio 1.00/46   51.28 
15   Kaminaka Rikuto JPN   Waseda 1.00/46 444.44  51.28 
15   Kubo Sota JPN   Meijigakuin 1.00/46 444.44  51.28 
15   Shimada Yuto JPN   Nihon 1.00/46   51.28 
15   Shimamura Izumi JPN   Rikkyo 1.00/46   51.28 
15   Tomioka Takuma JPN   Kokugakuin 1.00/46   51.28 
22   Miyazawa Togo JPN   Kokugakuin 0.50/46   25.64 
23   Higashi Shota JPN   Gakushuin 0.00/46    
23   Koda Mizuki JPN   Fukuoka 0.00/46    
23   Mori Junichi JPN   Kokugakuin 0.00/46    
23   Sekiguchi Naoki JPN   Meijigakuin 0.00/46    

Chief Judge
Furukawa Tetsuo

Homologator
Yoshihara Kazuki

Scorer
Yokoyama Sayuri

Kobayashi Moe
Jin Fumika
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Girls Slalom Round Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Country     Club   Round 1       Overall    Team  

1   Tobise Ayane JPN   Fukuoka 0.50/55/18.25 1000.00 1000.00 
2   Kamaguchi Kotoha JPN   Gakushuin 3.00/49   612.24 
3   Ryu Ruriko JPN   Rikkyo 1.50/49   551.02 
4   Sekihata Lisa JPN   Keio 5.00/46   448.98 
5   Ieda Risa JPN   Keio 3.00/46 367.35  367.35 
6   Kato Koume JPN   Gakushuin 1.00/46   285.71 
7   Tsumura Kanaha JPN   Hosei 3.00/43   122.45 
8   Ikegame Riko JPN   Keio 1.00/43   40.82 
8   Inaba Chikako JPN   Nihon 1.00/43   40.82 
8   Ishizaki Rin JPN   Rikkyo 1.00/43   40.82 
8   Kuratani Marin JPN   Nihon 1.00/43 40.82  40.82 
8   Morinaga Marin JPN   Meijigakuin 1.00/43 40.82  40.82 

13   Nagahori Shiho JPN   Meijigakuin 0.50/43   20.41 
14   Kawashima Chiharu JPN   Rikkyo 0.25/43   10.20 
15   Arai Rika JPN   Hosei DSQ    
15   Kato Arisa JPN   Waseda 0.00/43    
15   Moroto Rin JPN   Waseda 0.00/43    
15   Mukohara Yui JPN   Kokugakuin 0.00/43    
15   Numai Kotone JPN   Hosei 0.00/43    
15   Oyama Arisa JPN   Kokugakuin 0.00/43    
15   Sato Niko JPN   Gakushuin 0.00/43    
15   Tamai Uno JPN   Fukuoka 0.00/43    

Chief Judge
Furukawa Tetsuo

Homologator
Yoshihara Kazuki

Scorer
Yokoyama Sayuri

Kobayashi Moe
Jin Fumika
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Boys Tricks Round Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Country     Club   Round 1       Overall    Team  

1   Sakaguchi Kou JPN   Rikkyo 3870  1000.00 
2   Matsuoka Daiki JPN   Keio 3230   834.63 
3   Takatsuka Yosuke JPN   Keio 3030   782.95 
4   Koizumi Kokoro JPN   Hosei 2820   728.68 
5   Maezawa Kaito JPN   Hosei 1780   459.95 
6   Yamanashi Kota JPN   Rikkyo 1240   320.41 
7   Kubo Sota JPN   Meijigakuin 1090 1000.00  281.65 
8   Tokunaga Masayuki JPN   Kokugakuin 1030   266.15 
9   Ito Takeru JPN   Kokugakuin 840 770.64  217.05 

10   Murase Ko JPN   Gakushuin 820 752.29  211.89 
11   Kaminaka Rikuto JPN   Waseda 810 743.12  209.30 
12   Shinohara Yuya JPN   Kokugakuin 770   198.97 
12   Taguchi Jou JPN   Gakushuin 770   198.97 
14   Takada Yusuke JPN   Nihon 680   175.71 
15   Takita Masaki JPN   Kokugakuin 560   144.70 
16   Takuma Michito JPN   Nihon 500   129.20 
17   Kabeya Taisei JPN   Keio 410   105.94 
18   Higashi Shota JPN   Gakushuin 390   100.78 
19   Aoki Mizuki JPN   Keio 380   98.19 
19   Ichii Natsuki JPN   Hosei 380   98.19 
19   Sakamaki Shunpei JPN   Gakushuin 380   98.19 
22   Koda Mizuki JPN   Fukuoka 290   74.94 
22   Shigi Yuma JPN   Fukuoka 290   74.94 
24   Yoshizawa Yuto JPN   Hosei 280   72.35 
25   Sekiguchi Naoki JPN   Meijigakuin 260   67.18 
26   Uchino Shuya JPN   Rikkyo 250   64.60 
27   Kawashima Mitsuki JPN   Nihon 200   51.68 
27   Oshiro Hiroto JPN   Fukuoka 200   51.68 
29   Harashina Yusaku JPN   Rikkyo 160   41.34 
30   Suzuki Issei JPN   Nihon DSQ    

Chief Judge
Furukawa Tetsuo

Homologator
Yoshihara Kazuki

Scorer
Yokoyama Sayuri

Kobayashi Moe
Jin Fumika



Yabakei,Nakatsu-shi,Oita Shinnzinnsenn2023
2023/10/20 - 2023/10/22

Page 
2023/10/24 - 0:32

Girls Tricks Round Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Country     Club   Round 1       Overall    Team  

1   Tatsuzawa Naoko JPN   Gakushuin 2060  1000.00 
2   Tobise Ayane JPN   Fukuoka 1530 1000.00  742.72 
3   Inaba Chikako JPN   Nihon 1090   529.13 
4   Sekihata Lisa JPN   Keio 1040   504.85 
5   Ieda Risa JPN   Keio 860 562.09  417.48 
6   Kato Koume JPN   Gakushuin 790   383.50 
7   Kurita Moe JPN   Rikkyo 700   339.81 
8   Kuratani Marin JPN   Nihon 690 450.98  334.95 
9   Akihara Riho JPN   Hosei 590   286.41 

10   Morinaga Marin JPN   Meijigakuin 520 339.87  252.43 
11   Mori Ayaha JPN   Gakushuin 500   242.72 
12   Ikada Kurumi JPN   Rikkyo 390   189.32 
13   Yabumoto Sora JPN   Keio 380   184.47 
14   Moroto Rin JPN   Waseda 370   179.61 
15   Tamai Uno JPN   Fukuoka 290   140.78 
16   Nagahori Shiho JPN   Meijigakuin 260   126.21 
17   Ogino Momo JPN   Kokugakuin 200   97.09 
18   Marutani Mei JPN   Hosei 80   38.83 
19   Asada Hinata JPN   Hosei 40   19.42 
20   Kurihara Mayu JPN   Rikkyo 0    
20   Maruyama Honoka JPN   Kokugakuin 0    
20   Miyazaki Hinata JPN   Nihon 0    

Chief Judge
Furukawa Tetsuo

Homologator
Yoshihara Kazuki

Scorer
Yokoyama Sayuri

Kobayashi Moe
Jin Fumika



Yabakei,Nakatsu-shi,Oita Shinnzinnsenn2023
2023/10/20 - 2023/10/22

Page 
2023/10/24 - 0:41

Boys Jump Round Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Country     Club   Round 1       Overall    Team  

1   Nagatomo Yu JPN   Rikkyo 33.7m  1000.00 
2   Ito Takeru JPN   Kokugakuin 29.9m 1000.00  839.66 
3   Inomata Shintaro JPN   Hosei 28.9m   797.47 
4   Totani Keita JPN   Hosei 25.9m   670.89 
5   Shimada Yuto JPN   Nihon 25.4m   649.79 
6   Nakamura Ryuuku JPN   Rikkyo 24.8m   624.47 
7   Murase Ko JPN   Gakushuin 23.5m 678.39  569.62 
8   Masui Kotaro JPN   Hosei 20.6m   447.26 
8   Tamura Riku JPN   Keio 20.6m   447.26 

10   Takatsuka Yosuke JPN   Keio 20.4m   438.82 
11   Shimeno Toya JPN   Fukuoka 20.2m   430.38 
12   Nakayama Tatsuki JPN   Hosei 16.0m   253.16 
13   Kaminaka Rikuto JPN   Waseda 14.4m 221.11  185.65 
13   Kuroda Keisuke JPN   Rikkyo 14.4m   185.65 
15   Kubo Sota JPN   Meijigakuin 14.3m 216.08  181.43 
16   Nagasue Sora JPN   Gakushuin 14.2m   177.22 
17   Sekiguchi Naoki JPN   Meijigakuin 13.9m   164.56 
17   Takahashi Hayato JPN   Rikkyo 13.9m   164.56 
19   Uehara Daisuke JPN   Kokugakuin 13.7m   156.12 
20   Taguchi Jou JPN   Gakushuin 12.8m   118.14 
21   Takada Yusuke JPN   Nihon 11.8m   75.95 
22   Ohashi Hiroki JPN   Keio 11.3m   54.85 
23   Kimura Haruichi JPN   Waseda 11.2m   50.63 
24   Handa Sho JPN   Nihon 11.1m   46.41 
25   Abe Shutaro JPN   Kokugakuin 0.00m    
25   Higashi Shota JPN   Gakushuin 0.00m    
25   Kamimura Kenta JPN   Waseda 0.00m    
25   Koda Mizuki JPN   Fukuoka 0.00m    
25   Oshiro Hiroto JPN   Fukuoka 0.00m    
25   Shigi Yuma JPN   Fukuoka 0.00m    
25   Tanaka Neo JPN   Nihon 0.00m    

Chief Judge
Furukawa Tetsuo

Homologator
Yoshihara Kazuki

Scorer
Yokoyama Sayuri

Kobayashi Moe
Jin Fumika
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Girls Jump Round Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Country     Club   Round 1       Overall    Team  

1   Tobise Ayane JPN   Fukuoka 22.1m 1000.00 1000.00 
2   Ieda Risa JPN   Keio 21.9m 985.82  985.82 
3   Tatsuzawa Naoko JPN   Gakushuin 18.4m   737.59 
4   Kuratani Marin JPN   Nihon 18.3m 730.50  730.50 
5   Ikegame Riko JPN   Keio 18.2m   723.40 
5   Tsunetomi Yuka JPN   Gakushuin 18.2m   723.40 
7   Ogino Momo JPN   Kokugakuin 16.0m   567.38 
8   Ikada Kurumi JPN   Rikkyo 15.2m   510.64 
9   Ishizaki Rin JPN   Rikkyo 14.6m   468.09 

10   Kawakami Haruka JPN   Hosei 13.7m   404.26 
11   Takano Schmidt Izumi JPN   Keio 12.7m   333.33 
12   Kato Arisa JPN   Waseda 11.6m   255.32 
13   Minetoma Moe JPN   Hosei 11.5m   248.23 
14   Morinaga Marin JPN   Meijigakuin 11.0m 212.77  212.77 
14   Tamai Uno JPN   Fukuoka 11.0m   212.77 
16   Arai Seina JPN   Hosei 10.9m   205.67 

Chief Judge
Furukawa Tetsuo

Homologator
Yoshihara Kazuki

Scorer
Yokoyama Sayuri

Kobayashi Moe
Jin Fumika
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Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country     Club   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Murase Ko JPN   Gakushuin 1000.00  752.29  678.39  2430.68 
2   Ito Takeru JPN   Kokugakuin 444.44  770.64  1000.00  2215.08 
3   Kubo Sota JPN   Meijigakuin 444.44  1000.00  216.08  1660.52 
4   Kaminaka Rikuto JPN   Waseda 444.44  743.12  221.11  1408.67 

Chief Judge
Furukawa Tetsuo

Homologator
Yoshihara Kazuki

Scorer
Yokoyama Sayuri

Kobayashi Moe
Jin Fumika
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Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country     Club   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Tobise Ayane JPN   Fukuoka 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Ieda Risa JPN   Keio 367.35  562.09  985.82  1915.26 
3   Kuratani Marin JPN   Nihon 40.82  450.98  730.50  1222.30 
4   Morinaga Marin JPN   Meijigakuin 40.82  339.87  212.77  593.46 

Chief Judge
Furukawa Tetsuo

Homologator
Yoshihara Kazuki

Scorer
Yokoyama Sayuri

Kobayashi Moe
Jin Fumika
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Slalom Boys Team classification Team results

       Club         Name        Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

1   Rikkyo       1576.92 1576.92
         Kuroda Keisuke

 Nakamura Ryuuku
 Sakaguchi Kou
 Ikeda Ryohei*
 Okamura Shuho*
 Yamanashi Kota
 Yamagishi Yota*
 Kobayashi Tsubasa
 Nagatomo Yu
 Harashina Yusaku
 Shimamura Izumi
 Fujiwara Takumi
 Ito Kuriki
 Uchino Shuya
 Takahashi Hayato

 

*525.64
*794.87

*256.41

51.28

 

2   Hosei       1294.87 1294.87
         Inomata Shintaro

 Nakayama Tatsuki
 Masui Kotaro*
 Totani Keita
 Maezawa Kaito
 Koizumi Kokoro
 Yoshizawa Yuto
 Ichii Natsuki
 Sekimoto Masaki
 Shimizu Haruto*
 Tshubaki Sota*
 Ninagawa Naoya
 Hishida Naoki
 Yokokawa Tomohiro

 

*1000.00

64.10
*179.49
*115.38

 

3   Keio       897.44 897.44
         Matsuoka Daiki*

 Takatsuka Yosuke
 Kabeya Taisei*
 Aoki Mizuki*
 Tamura Riku
 Ohashi Hiroki
 ##An ###Lar

  *435.90

*51.28
*410.26

 

4   Nihon       320.51 320.51
         Takuma Michito*

 Shimada Yuto*
 Tanaka Neo*
 Takada Yusuke
 Handa Sho
 Kawashima Mitsuki
 Suzuki Issei
 Takahashi Tsubasa

  *205.13
*51.28
*64.10

 

5   Fukuoka      179.48 179.48
         Oshiro Hiroto*

 Shimeno Toya*
 Shigi Yuma
 Koda Mizuki

  *76.92
*102.56
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       Club         Name        Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

6   Kokugakuin      128.20 128.20
         Tokunaga Masayuki

 Shinohara Yuya
 Ito Takeru*
 Miyazawa Togo*
 Takita Masaki
 Mori Junichi
 Abe Shutaro
 Uehara Daisuke
 Araki Takehiko
 Komame Ryuto
 Tomioka Takuma*
 Kashiwa Atsuki

 

*51.28
*25.64

*51.28

 

7   Gakushuin      115.38 115.38
         Murase Ko*

 Taguchi Jou
 Nagasue Sora
 Sakamaki Shunpei
 Higashi Shota

  *115.38  

8   Meijigakuin      51.28 51.28
         Kubo Sota*

 Sekiguchi Naoki
  *51.28  

8   Waseda      51.28 51.28
         Kaminaka Rikuto*

 Kimura Haruichi
 Kamimura Kenta

  *51.28  

Chief Judge
Furukawa Tetsuo

Homologator
Yoshihara Kazuki

Scorer
Yokoyama Sayuri

Kobayashi Moe
Jin Fumika
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Slalom Girls Team classification Team results

       Club         Name        Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

1   Fukuoka      1000.00 1000.00
         Tobise Ayane*

 Tamai Uno
  *1000.00  

2   Gakushuin      897.95 897.95
         Tatsuzawa Naoko

 Kato Koume*
 Yoshino Yukana
 Tsunetomi Yuka
 Kamaguchi Kotoha*
 Sato Niko
 Mori Ayaha

 
*285.71

*612.24

 

3   Keio       816.33 816.33
         Ieda Risa*

 Sekihata Lisa*
 Yabumoto Sora
 Ikegame Riko
 Takano Schmidt Izumi
 Mba Salina
 Kawashima Rena

  *367.35
*448.98

40.82

 

4   Rikkyo       591.84 591.84
         Kurita Moe

 Ikada Kurumi
 Ishizaki Rin*
 Ryu Ruriko*
 Kawashima Chiharu
 Kurihara Mayu
 Kunimoto Natsuki

 

*40.82
*551.02
10.20

 

5   Hosei       122.45 122.45
         Kawakami Haruka

 Minetoma Moe
 Arai Seina
 Akihara Riho
 Asada Hinata
 Marutani Mei
 Tsumura Kanaha*
 Numai Kotone
 Arai Rika

 

*122.45

 

6   Nihon       81.64 81.64
         Inaba Chikako*

 Kuratani Marin*
 Matsuhashi Chihiro
 Miyazaki Hinata

  *40.82
*40.82

 

7   Meijigakuin      61.23 61.23
         Morinaga Marin*

 Nagahori Shiho*
  *40.82

*20.41
 

8   Kokugakuin     
         Ogino Momo

 Oyama Arisa
 Maruyama Honoka
 Mukohara Yui

   

8   Waseda     
         Kato Arisa

 Moroto Rin
   

Chief Judge
Furukawa Tetsuo

Homologator
Yoshihara Kazuki

Scorer
Yokoyama Sayuri

Kobayashi Moe
Jin Fumika



Yabakei,Nakatsu-shi,Oita Shinnzinnsenn2023
2023/10/20 - 2023/10/22

Page 
2023/10/24 - 17:12



Yabakei,Nakatsu-shi,Oita Shinnzinnsenn2023
2023/10/20 - 2023/10/22

Page 
2023/10/24 - 17:01

Tricks Boys Team classification Team results

       Club         Name        Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

1   Keio       1723.52 1723.52
         Matsuoka Daiki*

 Takatsuka Yosuke*
 Kabeya Taisei*
 Aoki Mizuki
 Tamura Riku
 Ohashi Hiroki
 ##An ###Lar

  *834.63
*782.95
*105.94
98.19

 

2   Rikkyo       1385.01 1385.01
         Kuroda Keisuke

 Nakamura Ryuuku
 Sakaguchi Kou*
 Ikeda Ryohei
 Okamura Shuho
 Yamanashi Kota*
 Yamagishi Yota
 Kobayashi Tsubasa
 Nagatomo Yu
 Harashina Yusaku
 Shimamura Izumi
 Fujiwara Takumi
 Ito Kuriki
 Uchino Shuya*
 Takahashi Hayato

 

*1000.00

*320.41

41.34

*64.60

 

3   Hosei       1286.82 1286.82
         Inomata Shintaro

 Nakayama Tatsuki
 Masui Kotaro
 Totani Keita
 Maezawa Kaito*
 Koizumi Kokoro*
 Yoshizawa Yuto
 Ichii Natsuki*
 Sekimoto Masaki
 Shimizu Haruto
 Tshubaki Sota
 Ninagawa Naoya
 Hishida Naoki
 Yokokawa Tomohiro

 

*459.95
*728.68
72.35
*98.19

 

4   Kokugakuin      682.17 682.17
         Tokunaga Masayuki*

 Shinohara Yuya*
 Ito Takeru*
 Miyazawa Togo
 Takita Masaki
 Mori Junichi
 Abe Shutaro
 Uehara Daisuke
 Araki Takehiko
 Komame Ryuto
 Tomioka Takuma
 Kashiwa Atsuki

  *266.15
*198.97
*217.05

144.70

 

5   Gakushuin      511.64 511.64
         Murase Ko*

 Taguchi Jou*
 Nagasue Sora
 Sakamaki Shunpei
 Higashi Shota*

  *211.89
*198.97

98.19
*100.78
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       Club         Name        Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

6   Nihon       356.59 356.59
         Takuma Michito*

 Shimada Yuto
 Tanaka Neo
 Takada Yusuke*
 Handa Sho
 Kawashima Mitsuki*
 Suzuki Issei
 Takahashi Tsubasa

  *129.20

*175.71

*51.68

 

7   Meijigakuin      348.83 348.83
         Kubo Sota*

 Sekiguchi Naoki*
  *281.65

*67.18
 

8   Waseda      209.30 209.30
         Kaminaka Rikuto*

 Kimura Haruichi
 Kamimura Kenta

  *209.30  

9   Fukuoka      201.56 201.56
         Oshiro Hiroto*

 Shimeno Toya
 Shigi Yuma*
 Koda Mizuki*

  *51.68

*74.94
*74.94

 

Chief Judge
Furukawa Tetsuo

Homologator
Yoshihara Kazuki

Scorer
Yokoyama Sayuri

Kobayashi Moe
Jin Fumika
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Tricks Girls Team classification Team results

       Club         Name        Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

1   Gakushuin      1383.50 1383.50
         Tatsuzawa Naoko*

 Kato Koume*
 Yoshino Yukana
 Tsunetomi Yuka
 Kamaguchi Kotoha
 Sato Niko
 Mori Ayaha

  *1000.00
*383.50

242.72

 

2   Keio       922.33 922.33
         Ieda Risa*

 Sekihata Lisa*
 Yabumoto Sora
 Ikegame Riko
 Takano Schmidt Izumi
 Mba Salina
 Kawashima Rena

  *417.48
*504.85
184.47

 

3   Fukuoka      883.50 883.50
         Tobise Ayane*

 Tamai Uno*
  *742.72

*140.78
 

4   Nihon       864.08 864.08
         Inaba Chikako*

 Kuratani Marin*
 Matsuhashi Chihiro
 Miyazaki Hinata

  *529.13
*334.95

 

5   Rikkyo       529.13 529.13
         Kurita Moe*

 Ikada Kurumi*
 Ishizaki Rin
 Ryu Ruriko
 Kawashima Chiharu
 Kurihara Mayu
 Kunimoto Natsuki

  *339.81
*189.32

 

6   Meijigakuin      378.64 378.64
         Morinaga Marin*

 Nagahori Shiho*
  *252.43

*126.21
 

7   Hosei       325.24 325.24
         Kawakami Haruka

 Minetoma Moe
 Arai Seina
 Akihara Riho*
 Asada Hinata
 Marutani Mei*
 Tsumura Kanaha
 Numai Kotone
 Arai Rika

 

*286.41
19.42
*38.83

 

8   Waseda      179.61 179.61
         Kato Arisa

 Moroto Rin*
 

*179.61
 

9   Kokugakuin      97.09 97.09
         Ogino Momo*

 Oyama Arisa
 Maruyama Honoka
 Mukohara Yui

  *97.09  

Chief Judge
Furukawa Tetsuo

Homologator
Yoshihara Kazuki

Scorer
Yokoyama Sayuri

Kobayashi Moe
Jin Fumika
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Jump Boys Team classification Team results

       Club         Name        Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

1   Hosei       1915.62 1915.62
         Inomata Shintaro*

 Nakayama Tatsuki
 Masui Kotaro*
 Totani Keita*
 Maezawa Kaito
 Koizumi Kokoro
 Yoshizawa Yuto
 Ichii Natsuki
 Sekimoto Masaki
 Shimizu Haruto
 Tshubaki Sota
 Ninagawa Naoya
 Hishida Naoki
 Yokokawa Tomohiro

  *797.47
253.16
*447.26
*670.89

 

2   Rikkyo       1810.12 1810.12
         Kuroda Keisuke*

 Nakamura Ryuuku*
 Sakaguchi Kou
 Ikeda Ryohei
 Okamura Shuho
 Yamanashi Kota
 Yamagishi Yota
 Kobayashi Tsubasa
 Nagatomo Yu*
 Harashina Yusaku
 Shimamura Izumi
 Fujiwara Takumi
 Ito Kuriki
 Uchino Shuya
 Takahashi Hayato

  *185.65
*624.47

*1000.00

164.56

 

3   Kokugakuin      995.78 995.78
         Tokunaga Masayuki

 Shinohara Yuya
 Ito Takeru*
 Miyazawa Togo
 Takita Masaki
 Mori Junichi
 Abe Shutaro
 Uehara Daisuke*
 Araki Takehiko
 Komame Ryuto
 Tomioka Takuma
 Kashiwa Atsuki

 

*839.66

*156.12

 

4   Keio       940.93 940.93
         Matsuoka Daiki

 Takatsuka Yosuke*
 Kabeya Taisei
 Aoki Mizuki
 Tamura Riku*
 Ohashi Hiroki*
 ##An ###Lar

 
*438.82

*447.26
*54.85

 

5   Gakushuin      864.98 864.98
         Murase Ko*

 Taguchi Jou*
 Nagasue Sora*
 Sakamaki Shunpei
 Higashi Shota

  *569.62
*118.14
*177.22
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       Club         Name        Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

6   Nihon       772.15 772.15
         Takuma Michito

 Shimada Yuto*
 Tanaka Neo
 Takada Yusuke*
 Handa Sho*
 Kawashima Mitsuki
 Suzuki Issei
 Takahashi Tsubasa

 
*649.79

*75.95
*46.41

 

7   Fukuoka      430.38 430.38
         Oshiro Hiroto

 Shimeno Toya*
 Shigi Yuma
 Koda Mizuki

 
*430.38

 

8   Meijigakuin      345.99 345.99
         Kubo Sota*

 Sekiguchi Naoki*
  *181.43

*164.56
 

9   Waseda      236.28 236.28
         Kaminaka Rikuto*

 Kimura Haruichi*
 Kamimura Kenta

  *185.65
*50.63

 

Chief Judge
Furukawa Tetsuo

Homologator
Yoshihara Kazuki

Scorer
Yokoyama Sayuri

Kobayashi Moe
Jin Fumika
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Jump Girls Team classification Team results

       Club         Name        Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

1   Keio       1709.22 1709.22
         Ieda Risa*

 Sekihata Lisa
 Yabumoto Sora
 Ikegame Riko*
 Takano Schmidt Izumi
 Mba Salina
 Kawashima Rena

  *985.82

*723.40
333.33

 

2   Gakushuin      1460.99 1460.99
         Tatsuzawa Naoko*

 Kato Koume
 Yoshino Yukana
 Tsunetomi Yuka*
 Kamaguchi Kotoha
 Sato Niko
 Mori Ayaha

  *737.59

*723.40

 

3   Fukuoka      1212.77 1212.77
         Tobise Ayane*

 Tamai Uno*
  *1000.00

*212.77
 

4   Rikkyo       978.73 978.73
         Kurita Moe

 Ikada Kurumi*
 Ishizaki Rin*
 Ryu Ruriko
 Kawashima Chiharu
 Kurihara Mayu
 Kunimoto Natsuki

 
*510.64
*468.09

 

5   Nihon       730.50 730.50
         Inaba Chikako

 Kuratani Marin*
 Matsuhashi Chihiro
 Miyazaki Hinata

 
*730.50

 

6   Hosei       652.49 652.49
         Kawakami Haruka*

 Minetoma Moe*
 Arai Seina
 Akihara Riho
 Asada Hinata
 Marutani Mei
 Tsumura Kanaha
 Numai Kotone
 Arai Rika

  *404.26
*248.23
205.67

 

7   Kokugakuin      567.38 567.38
         Ogino Momo*

 Oyama Arisa
 Maruyama Honoka
 Mukohara Yui

  *567.38  

8   Waseda      255.32 255.32
         Kato Arisa*

 Moroto Rin
  *255.32  

9   Meijigakuin      212.77 212.77
         Morinaga Marin*

 Nagahori Shiho
  *212.77  

Chief Judge
Furukawa Tetsuo

Homologator
Yoshihara Kazuki

Scorer
Yokoyama Sayuri

Kobayashi Moe
Jin Fumika
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Overall Boys Team classification Team results

       Club         Name        Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

1   Rikkyo       1576.92 1385.01 1810.12 4772.05
         Kuroda Keisuke*

 Nakamura Ryuuku*
 Sakaguchi Kou*
 Ikeda Ryohei*
 Okamura Shuho*
 Yamanashi Kota*
 Yamagishi Yota*
 Kobayashi Tsubasa
 Nagatomo Yu*
 Harashina Yusaku
 Shimamura Izumi
 Fujiwara Takumi
 Ito Kuriki
 Uchino Shuya*
 Takahashi Hayato

 

*525.64
*794.87

*256.41

51.28

*1000.00

*320.41

41.34

*64.60

*185.65
*624.47

*1000.00

164.56

 

2   Hosei       1294.87 1286.82 1915.62 4497.31
         Inomata Shintaro*

 Nakayama Tatsuki
 Masui Kotaro*
 Totani Keita*
 Maezawa Kaito*
 Koizumi Kokoro*
 Yoshizawa Yuto
 Ichii Natsuki*
 Sekimoto Masaki
 Shimizu Haruto*
 Tshubaki Sota*
 Ninagawa Naoya
 Hishida Naoki
 Yokokawa Tomohiro

 

*1000.00

64.10
*179.49
*115.38

*459.95
*728.68
72.35
*98.19

*797.47
253.16
*447.26
*670.89

 

3   Keio       897.44 1723.52 940.93 3561.89
         Matsuoka Daiki*

 Takatsuka Yosuke*
 Kabeya Taisei*
 Aoki Mizuki*
 Tamura Riku*
 Ohashi Hiroki*
 ##An ###Lar

  *435.90

*51.28
*410.26

*834.63
*782.95
*105.94
98.19

*438.82

*447.26
*54.85

 

4   Kokugakuin      128.20 682.17 995.78 1806.15
         Tokunaga Masayuki*

 Shinohara Yuya*
 Ito Takeru*
 Miyazawa Togo*
 Takita Masaki
 Mori Junichi
 Abe Shutaro
 Uehara Daisuke*
 Araki Takehiko
 Komame Ryuto
 Tomioka Takuma*
 Kashiwa Atsuki

 

*51.28
*25.64

*51.28

*266.15
*198.97
*217.05

144.70

*839.66

*156.12

 

5   Gakushuin      115.38 511.64 864.98 1492.00
         Murase Ko*

 Taguchi Jou*
 Nagasue Sora*
 Sakamaki Shunpei
 Higashi Shota*

  *115.38 *211.89
*198.97

98.19
*100.78

*569.62
*118.14
*177.22
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       Club         Name        Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

6   Nihon       320.51 356.59 772.15 1449.25
         Takuma Michito*

 Shimada Yuto*
 Tanaka Neo*
 Takada Yusuke*
 Handa Sho*
 Kawashima Mitsuki*
 Suzuki Issei
 Takahashi Tsubasa

  *205.13
*51.28
*64.10

*129.20

*175.71

*51.68

*649.79

*75.95
*46.41

 

7   Fukuoka      179.48 201.56 430.38 811.42
         Oshiro Hiroto*

 Shimeno Toya*
 Shigi Yuma*
 Koda Mizuki*

  *76.92
*102.56

*51.68

*74.94
*74.94

*430.38
 

8   Meijigakuin      51.28 348.83 345.99 746.10
         Kubo Sota*

 Sekiguchi Naoki*
  *51.28 *281.65

*67.18
*181.43
*164.56

 

9   Waseda      51.28 209.30 236.28 496.86
         Kaminaka Rikuto*

 Kimura Haruichi*
 Kamimura Kenta

  *51.28 *209.30 *185.65
*50.63

 

Chief Judge
Furukawa Tetsuo

Homologator
Yoshihara Kazuki

Scorer
Yokoyama Sayuri

Kobayashi Moe
Jin Fumika
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Overall Girls Team classification Team results

       Club         Name        Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

1   Gakushuin      897.95 1383.50 1460.99 3742.44
         Tatsuzawa Naoko*

 Kato Koume*
 Yoshino Yukana
 Tsunetomi Yuka*
 Kamaguchi Kotoha*
 Sato Niko
 Mori Ayaha

 
*285.71

*612.24

*1000.00
*383.50

242.72

*737.59

*723.40

 

2   Keio       816.33 922.33 1709.22 3447.88
         Ieda Risa*

 Sekihata Lisa*
 Yabumoto Sora
 Ikegame Riko*
 Takano Schmidt Izumi
 Mba Salina
 Kawashima Rena

  *367.35
*448.98

40.82

*417.48
*504.85
184.47

*985.82

*723.40
333.33

 

3   Fukuoka      1000.00 883.50 1212.77 3096.27
         Tobise Ayane*

 Tamai Uno*
  *1000.00 *742.72

*140.78
*1000.00
*212.77

 

4   Rikkyo       591.84 529.13 978.73 2099.70
         Kurita Moe*

 Ikada Kurumi*
 Ishizaki Rin*
 Ryu Ruriko*
 Kawashima Chiharu
 Kurihara Mayu
 Kunimoto Natsuki

 

*40.82
*551.02
10.20

*339.81
*189.32 *510.64

*468.09

 

5   Nihon       81.64 864.08 730.50 1676.22
         Inaba Chikako*

 Kuratani Marin*
 Matsuhashi Chihiro
 Miyazaki Hinata

  *40.82
*40.82

*529.13
*334.95 *730.50

 

6   Hosei       122.45 325.24 652.49 1100.18
         Kawakami Haruka*

 Minetoma Moe*
 Arai Seina
 Akihara Riho*
 Asada Hinata
 Marutani Mei*
 Tsumura Kanaha*
 Numai Kotone
 Arai Rika

 

*122.45

*286.41
19.42
*38.83

*404.26
*248.23
205.67

 

7   Kokugakuin      97.09 567.38 664.47
         Ogino Momo*

 Oyama Arisa
 Maruyama Honoka
 Mukohara Yui

  *97.09 *567.38  

8   Meijigakuin      61.23 378.64 212.77 652.64
         Morinaga Marin*

 Nagahori Shiho*
  *40.82

*20.41
*252.43
*126.21

*212.77  

9   Waseda      179.61 255.32 434.93
         Kato Arisa*

 Moroto Rin*
 

*179.61
*255.32  

Chief Judge
Furukawa Tetsuo

Homologator
Yoshihara Kazuki

Scorer
Yokoyama Sayuri

Kobayashi Moe
Jin Fumika
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Overall Team classification Team results

       Club         Name        Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

1   Rikkyo       1871.53 1660.22 2135.11 5666.86
         Kuroda Keisuke

 Nakamura Ryuuku*
 Sakaguchi Kou*
 Ikeda Ryohei*
 Okamura Shuho*
 Yamanashi Kota*
 Yamagishi Yota
 Kobayashi Tsubasa
 Nagatomo Yu*
 Harashina Yusaku
 Shimamura Izumi
 Fujiwara Takumi
 Ito Kuriki
 Kurita Moe*
 Ikada Kurumi*
 Ishizaki Rin
 Ryu Ruriko*
 Kawashima Chiharu
 Kurihara Mayu
 Kunimoto Natsuki
 Uchino Shuya
 Takahashi Hayato

 

*525.64
*794.87

256.41

51.28

40.82
*551.02
10.20

*1000.00

*320.41

41.34

*339.81
189.32

64.60

185.65
*624.47

*1000.00

*510.64
468.09

164.56

 

2   Keio       1295.14 2122.43 2156.48 5574.05
         Matsuoka Daiki*

 Takatsuka Yosuke*
 Kabeya Taisei
 Aoki Mizuki*
 Tamura Riku*
 Ohashi Hiroki
 Ieda Risa*
 Sekihata Lisa*
 Yabumoto Sora
 Ikegame Riko*
 Takano Schmidt Izumi
 ##An ###Lar
 Mba Salina
 Kawashima Rena

  *435.90

51.28
*410.26

367.35
*448.98

40.82

*834.63
*782.95
105.94
98.19

417.48
*504.85
184.47

438.82

*447.26
54.85

*985.82

*723.40
333.33
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       Club         Name        Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

3   Hosei       1301.94 1475.04 1915.62 4692.60
         Inomata Shintaro*

 Nakayama Tatsuki
 Masui Kotaro*
 Totani Keita*
 Maezawa Kaito*
 Koizumi Kokoro*
 Yoshizawa Yuto
 Ichii Natsuki
 Sekimoto Masaki
 Shimizu Haruto*
 Tshubaki Sota
 Ninagawa Naoya
 Hishida Naoki
 Yokokawa Tomohiro
 Kawakami Haruka
 Minetoma Moe
 Arai Seina
 Akihara Riho*
 Asada Hinata
 Marutani Mei
 Tsumura Kanaha*
 Numai Kotone
 Arai Rika

 

*1000.00

64.10
*179.49
115.38

*122.45

*459.95
*728.68
72.35
98.19

*286.41
19.42
38.83

*797.47
253.16
*447.26
*670.89

404.26
248.23
205.67

 

4   Gakushuin      1013.33 1626.22 2030.61 4670.16
         Murase Ko*

 Taguchi Jou
 Nagasue Sora
 Sakamaki Shunpei
 Higashi Shota
 Tatsuzawa Naoko*
 Kato Koume*
 Yoshino Yukana
 Tsunetomi Yuka*
 Kamaguchi Kotoha*
 Sato Niko
 Mori Ayaha*

  *115.38

*285.71

*612.24

211.89
198.97

98.19
100.78

*1000.00
*383.50

*242.72

*569.62
118.14
177.22

*737.59

*723.40

 

5   Fukuoka      1179.48 958.44 1643.15 3781.07
         Oshiro Hiroto*

 Shimeno Toya*
 Shigi Yuma*
 Koda Mizuki
 Tobise Ayane*
 Tamai Uno*

  *76.92
*102.56

*1000.00

51.68

*74.94
74.94

*742.72
*140.78

*430.38

*1000.00
*212.77

 

6   Nihon       320.51 1039.79 1456.24 2816.54
         Takuma Michito*

 Shimada Yuto*
 Tanaka Neo*
 Takada Yusuke*
 Handa Sho
 Kawashima Mitsuki
 Suzuki Issei
 Takahashi Tsubasa
 Inaba Chikako*
 Kuratani Marin*
 Matsuhashi Chihiro
 Miyazaki Hinata

  *205.13
*51.28
*64.10

40.82
40.82

129.20

*175.71

51.68

*529.13
*334.95

*649.79

*75.95
46.41

*730.50
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       Club         Name        Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

7   Kokugakuin      128.20 682.17 1563.16 2373.53
         Tokunaga Masayuki*

 Shinohara Yuya*
 Ito Takeru*
 Miyazawa Togo*
 Takita Masaki
 Mori Junichi
 Abe Shutaro
 Uehara Daisuke*
 Araki Takehiko
 Komame Ryuto
 Tomioka Takuma*
 Kashiwa Atsuki
 Ogino Momo*
 Oyama Arisa
 Maruyama Honoka
 Mukohara Yui

 

*51.28
*25.64

*51.28

*266.15
*198.97
*217.05

144.70

97.09

*839.66

*156.12

*567.38

 

8   Meijigakuin      112.51 660.29 558.76 1331.56
         Kubo Sota*

 Sekiguchi Naoki*
 Morinaga Marin*
 Nagahori Shiho*

  *51.28

*40.82
*20.41

*281.65
67.18

*252.43
*126.21

*181.43
*164.56
*212.77

 

9   Waseda      51.28 388.91 491.60 931.79
         Kaminaka Rikuto*

 Kimura Haruichi*
 Kamimura Kenta
 Kato Arisa*
 Moroto Rin*

  *51.28 *209.30

*179.61

*185.65
*50.63

*255.32

 

Chief Judge
Furukawa Tetsuo

Homologator
Yoshihara Kazuki

Scorer
Yokoyama Sayuri

Kobayashi Moe
Jin Fumika


